International Banking & Portfolio Management
Thursday, 31 March 2022

CURRENCY

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

ZWL

ZWL

ZWL

USsD

1.0000

140.2873

144.5601

142.42370

14.51950
1.31205
122.09500
18.05000
0.08760
0.92460
816.65000
0.74840
1.38329
64.10000
8.61815
9.26595
1.25185
1.11650
6.34940
75.73000
0.69530
6.66210
1,921.67500
88.72000
33.36500
51.36145
14.51950
44.65000
4.20450
14.50850
0.39775
18.30000
4.77090
2,320.00000
83.50000
114.90000
2.21625

188.54000

2,194.07500

7.43295

7.78980

110.88500
601.34000

0.10190

186.86710

0.85740

0.12670

12.47670

131.68555

5.73600

106.59005

197.01325

0.45020

0.06050

0.06500

0.00875

159.01645

0.04455

0.53180

99.02760

0.04670
277,797.53010

0.62305

0.23425

0.36070

0.10190

0.31355
0.02945

0.10180
0.00275
0.12850
0.03345
16.29360

0.58715
0.80690
0.01555

1.32405
15.40880

0.05215

0.05470

0.77870

4.22455




